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Dr. Paula Hinton ex-officio 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Helen Hunt (Director for Women's C 5053 hhunt@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Julie Stepp 5042 jstepp@tntech.edu 2024 Faculty
Dr. Erica Bower 5052 ebower@tntech.edu 2024 Faculty
Dr. Rufaro Chitiyo 5035 rchitiyo@tntech.edu 2024 Faculty
Ms. Lauren Neal 5066 lneal@tntech.edu 2023 Administrative
Ms. Amy Foster 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2023 Clerical
Dr. Sid Bundy 5024 sbundy@tntech.edu Faculty
Prof. Stephanie Adams 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Ms. Cassandra Gronendyke 5166 cgronendyke@tntech.edu 2024 Administrative
Ms. Cindy Gates 5024 cgates@tntech.edu 2023 Clerical
Ms. Kashmoney Pride 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2025 Administrative
Dr. Michelle Estes 5052 mestes@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Prof. Nicole Cook (chair) 5052 nacook@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty
Dr. Carla Hurt 5063 churt@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty
Ms. Ashley Wright 5053 afwright@tntech.edu 2025 Clerical
Ms. Ramona Mayfield 5125 rmayfield@tntech.edu 2025 Clerical

Ms. Marlee Miller mamiller45@tntech.edu 2023 Student
Ms. Aislynn Martin aamartin43@tntech.edu 2023 Student
Ms. Hannah Thomas hathomas42@tntech.edu 2023 Student
Ms. Diana Popa dmpopa42@tntech.edu 2023 Student

Executive Officer:  Dr. Robert Owens
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